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Voters Cast: 28,493 of 189,438 (15.04%)

Unofficial Election Results

City of Boston

Preliminary Municipal Election

September 12, 2023

CITY COUNCILLOR DISTRICT 3 (Vote for 1)

Times Cast

Blanks

Candidate

BARRY OLIVER LAWTON
JOHN M FITZGERALD
ROSALIND WORNUM
JENNIFER ANNE JOHNSON
ANN M WALSH

MATTHEW D PATTON
JOEL G RICHARDS

Total Votes

Unresolved Write-In

Party

Total
6,500 /45,481  14.29%

48

Total
237
2,785
213
272
1,155
550
1,238
6,450

Total
12

CITY COUNCILLOR DISTRICT 5 (Vote for 1)

Times Cast

Blanks

Candidate

ENRIQUE PEPEN

JOSE ARUIZ
RICARDO ARROYO
JEAN-CLAUDE SANON
Total Votes

Unresolved Write-In

Party

Total
7,604 /50,669 15.01%
74

Total
3,052
2,310
1,400

768
7,530

Total
29
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CITY COUNCILLOR DISTRICT 6 (Vote for 1)

Total
Times Cast 11,828 /52,905 22.36%
Blanks 69
Candidate Party Total
KENDRA ROSALIE LARA 2,371
BENJAMIN JACOB WEBER 4,983
WILLIAM A KING 4,405
Total Votes 11,759
Total
Unresolved Write-In 34

CITY COUNCILLOR DISTRICT 7 (Vote for 1)

Total
Times Cast 2,561 /40,383 6.34%
Blanks 73
Candidate Party Total
ALTHEA GARRISON 522
TANIA FERNANDES
ANDERSON 1454
ROY A OWENS SR 241
JEROME KING 200
PADMA ANTOINETTE SCOTT 71
Total Votes 2,488

Total

Unresolved Write-In 42



