Page: 1 of 2 9/15/2023 3:01:05 PM

#### Unofficial Election Results City of Boston Preliminary Municipal Election September 12, 2023

Voters Cast: 28,493 of 189,438 (15.04%)

## CITY COUNCILLOR DISTRICT 3 (Vote for 1)

		Total	
Times Cast		6,500 / 45,481	14.29%
Blanks		48	
Candidate	Party	Total	
BARRY OLIVER LAWTON		237	
JOHN M FITZGERALD		2,785	
ROSALIND WORNUM		213	
JENNIFER ANNE JOHNSON		272	
ANN M WALSH		1,155	
MATTHEW D PATTON		550	
JOEL G RICHARDS		1,238	
Total Votes		6,450	
		Total	

	Total
Unresolved Write-In	12

## CITY COUNCILLOR DISTRICT 5 (Vote for 1)

		Total	
Times Cast		7,604 / 50,669	15.01%
Blanks		74	
Candidate	Party	Total	
ENRIQUE PEPEN		3,052	
JOSE A RUIZ		2,310	
RICARDO ARROYO		1,400	
JEAN-CLAUDE SANON		768	
Total Votes		7,530	
		Total	
Unresolved Write-In		29	

Page: 2 of 2 9/15/2023 3:01:05 PM

#### CITY COUNCILLOR DISTRICT 6 (Vote for 1)

		Total	
Times Cast		11,828 / 52,905	22.36%
Blanks		69	
Candidate	Party	Total	
KENDRA ROSALIE LARA		2,371	
BENJAMIN JACOB WEBER		4,983	
WILLIAM A KING		4,405	
Total Votes		11,759	
		Total	
Unresolved Write-In		34	

# CITY COUNCILLOR DISTRICT 7 (Vote for 1)

		Total	
Times Cast		2,561 / 40,383	6.34%
Blanks		73	
Candidate	Party	Total	
ALTHEA GARRISON		522	
TANIA FERNANDES ANDERSON		1,454	
ROY A OWENS SR		241	
JEROME KING		200	
PADMA ANTOINETTE SCOTT		71	
Total Votes		2,488	
		Total	
Unresolved Write-In		42	